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Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Ta Company Name/Scheme  Funtastic Limited
ACN/ARSN (ABN) 94 063 886 199

1. Details of substantial holder {1)
Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
AGN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

The hoider ceased to be a substantial holder on 27 /0972013

The previous notice was given to the company on 26 /0872013

The previous notice was dated 26 /0872013

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2} of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities
of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as

follows:
Date of Persen whose Nature of change (4} Consideration given in | Class (6} and Person's votes
change relevant interest relation to change (5) | number of affected
changed securities affected
REFER
ATTACHED

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be assodiates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with. the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association

N/a

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as foliows:

Name Address

AUSTRALTIANSUPER PTY LTD LEVEL 33, 50 LONSDALE STREET MELBOQURNE VIC 3000
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Security
6289825
6289825
6289825
6289825
6289825
6289825
6289825
6289825

+513B8E483999

Currency Transaction
AUD Code Canversion
AUD Share purchase
AUD Share purchase
AUD Share sale
AUD Share sale
AUD Share sale
AUD Share sale
AUD Share sale

AUSTRAL TAMSUPER
Date Units
30/07/2013 21012979
9/08/2013 7230505
21/08/2013 7536749
23/09/2013 777308
24/09/2013 1889796
25/09/2013 989695
26/08/2013 799001

27/09/2013

3186234

Price

0.155
0.16
0.15

0.145
0.15
0.15

0.145
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